
The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open

CTG Moulton 1 03/10/2021 Central TREC Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Ridden Neckrein

Offside Mount

Ridden S-Bend

Ridden Corridor

Ridden Fallen Branches

Ridden Kilnhanger Steps

Ridden Jump

Ridden Reinback

Ridden Low Branches

Led Sidepass

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Canter t
im

e

W
alk tim

e

Nichola Peace R2000543 Inca 10 6 7 7 1 8 7 9 10 10 75 12 6.5 18.5 93.5 1
Karen Barker 266 Rosie 10 0 9 7 1 10 8 10 7 0 62 15 1 16 78 2
Mary Weston Casey 10 7 9 7 9 0 0 10 7 0 59 15 2 17 76 3
Siobhan O'Toole R21-00108 Tally 9 5 8 7 9 9 7 9 7 0 70 0 4 4 74 4
Bella Craven 277 Colin 8 0 1 7 5 7 9 10 7 0 54 0 6.5 6.5 60.5 5



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open Intermediate

CTG Moulton 1 03/10/2021 Central TREC Group

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Ridden Bending

Ridden Shamrock

Ridden Corridor

Ridden Fallen Branches

Ridden Kilnhanger Steps

Ridden Jump

Ridden Ditch

Ridden Low Branches

Ridden Sidepass

Led S-Bend

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Canter t
im

e

W
alk tim

e

Karen Barker 266 Rosie 7 7 4 9 10 10 10 7 0 9 73 15 0 15 88 1
Nichola Peace R2000543 Inca 7 7 7 9 10 10 10 7 9 4 80 0 3.5 3.5 83.5 2
Bella Craven 277 Colin 7 7 7 9 10 9 1 7 0 6 63 15 5.5 20.5 83.5 3



The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Intermediate

CTG Moulton 1 03/10/2021 Central TREC Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Ridden Neckrein

Ridden Kilnhanger Steps

Led Jump

Park Your Horse

Offside Mount

Ridden Reinback

Ridden Low Branches

Ridden Sidepass

Ridden S-Bend

Shamrock

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Canter t
im

e

W
alk tim

e

Sarah Wynn R22_078 Mars 10 8 8 2 10 10 10 7 7 10 82 0 0 0 82 1 0 0
Siobhan O'Toole R21-00108 Tally 9 8 8 0 10 4 7 0 5 7 58 15 6.5 21.5 79.5 2 0 0
Mary Weston Casey 9 0 0 10 10 10 7 0 9 0 55 15 0.5 15.5 70.5 3 0 0
Fiona Sutton B20-01671 Aran 9 0 8 10 7 9 0 7 9 7 66 0 2 2 68 4 0 0
Helen Duckmanton R20-00818 Spot 10 7 8 3 9 9 2 1 9 7 65 0 0 0 65 5 0 0
Kirsten Brown Legs 10 0 8 10 8 8 4 0 4 7 59 0 1 1 60 6 0 0
Helen Hurford-Dawson 716 Tiny Tim 10 0 8 10 0 0 4 4 0 0 36 0 1 1 37 7 0 0
Mary Lazarus G20-00613 Monty 5 0 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 2.5 2.5 20.5 8 0 0



The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Novice Horse

CTG Moulton 1 03/10/2021 Central TREC Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Ridden Neckrein

Ridden Kilnhanger Steps

Led Jump

Led Ditch

Led Corridor

Remount (Nearside)

Ridden S-Bend

Ridden Shamrock

Ridden Corridor

Ridden Bending

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Canter t
im

e

W
alk tim

e

Steph Cherrington R000163 Paris 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 7 7 7 85 7 4 11 96 1 0 0
Sue Squirrell R465 Golderina Elle 10 6 10 10 10 9 10 7 7 7 86 0 2.5 2.5 88.5 2 0 0
Kirsten Brown Legs 7 4 8 10 10 10 5 7 4 7 72 5.5 6 11.5 83.5 3 0 0
Fiona Sutton B20-01671 Aran 9 9 0 9 10 10 10 7 7 7 78 1 2.5 3.5 81.5 4 0 0
Lynda Carey Murphy 7 10 7 4 4 10 4 0 7 7 60 15 0 15 75 5 0 0
Christine Hudson Darcey 8 5 8 8 1 10 0 2 7 7 56 15 3.5 18.5 74.5 6 0 0
Heidi Lancefield B20-01662 Oli 8 0 10 9 2 10 0 7 7 7 60 0 2.5 2.5 62.5 7 0 0



The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Newcomer

CTG Moulton 1 03/10/2021 Central TREC Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Ridden Bending

Ridden Corridor

Ridden Kilnhanger Steps

Ridden Jump

Led Reinback

Led Low Branches

Mount (Nearside)

Ridden Neckrein

Ridden Ditch

Ridden S-Bend

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Canter t
im

e

W
alk tim

e

Heidi Lancefield B20-01662 Oli 7 7 0 10 8 10 10 9 10 10 81 0 0 0 81 1 0 0
Claire M Baker B21-01735 Annie 7 7 8 9 10 10 7 8 4 0 70 0 0 0 70 2 0 0
Mary Stephens Whitley Villa 7 10 0 10 10 1 10 0 10 0 58 0 7 7 65 3 0 0
Julie Smith Diesel 7 7 1 7 2 7 10 4 0 2 47 0 3.5 3.5 50.5 4 0 0
Christine Hudson Darcey 7 10 10 10 E 4 10 8 0 8 E 15 3 18 E E 0 0



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Pairs

CTG Moulton 1 03/10/2021 Central TREC Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Ridden Bending

Ridden S-Bend

Ridden Shamrock

Ridden Reinback

Ridden Low Branches

Ridden Fallen Branches

Led Park Your Horse

Offside Mount

Ridden Neckrein

Ridden Kilnhanger Steps

Ridden Jump

Ridden Corridor

Ridden Ditch

Led Sidepass

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Canter t
im

e

W
alk tim

e

Kirsten Brown Legs 7 8 7 8 7 9 10 7 9 8 7 10 9 0 97 0 0 0 97 1 0 0
Fiona Sutton Arran 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Siobhan O'Toole R21-00108 Tally 7 4 0 0 7 10 10 1 9 10 9 10 10 0 77 0 0 0 77 2 0 0
Michele Mills Tally 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sue Squirrell R465 Goldenrina Elle 7 1 7 10 4 9 0 4 8 9 9 7 10 0 75 0 0 0 75 3 0 0
Karen Barker Rosie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mary Lazurus G20-00613 Monty 7 0 0 0 5 0 10 10 7 1 10 7 10 0 57 0 0 0 57 4 0 0
Helen Hurford-Dawson 716 Tiny Tim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: X1

CTG Moulton 1 03/10/2021 Central TREC Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Bending

Sidepass

S-Bend

Corrido

Fallen Branches
Jump

Ditch

Park Your Horse

Reinback

Low Branches

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Canter t
im

e

W
alk tim

e

Steph Cherrington R000163 Paris 10 6 5 7 9 8 10 10 10 10 85 0 0 0 85 1 0 0
Mary Stephens Whitley Villa 10 9 1 10 9 10 10 4 7 4 74 0 0 0 74 2 0 0
Karen Barker 266 Rosie 7 0 8 10 10 8 10 0 10 10 73 0 0 0 73 3 0 0
Sue Squirrell R465 Golderina Elle 10 3 0 4 6 7 10 10 9 10 69 0 0 0 69 4 0 0
Lynda Carey Murphy 10 0 4 10 8 10 0 0 8 10 60 0 0 0 60 5 0 0
Claire M Baker B21-01735 Annie 4 0 0 7 9 4 9 6 10 10 59 0 0 0 59 6 0 0


